| To: 18506176383 | Page: 2 of 5   | 2021-03-26 11:43 57 CST  | 16144554862                                       | From: James Tanks III |
|-----------------|--|--|---|-----------------------|
| 3/26/202        |  | Division of Corporatio   |   |                       |
| <b>V</b> V      | Υ Λ F  | ivi on o Cerroration   | eet 7   | 10                    |
| _               | Note: Please print this<br>(shown below)               | page and use it as a cover shee<br>on the top and bottom of all page | et. Type the fax audit nu<br>ges of the document. | imber                 |
|                 |  | (((H21000122602 3)))   |   |                       |
|                 |  | H210001226023ABCQ  |   |                       |
| _               | Note: DO NOT hit the<br>Do                             | page.  |   |                       |
| _               | To:<br>Division o<br>Fax Number<br>From:<br>Account Na |  | 4   |                       |
|                 | Account Nu<br>Phone                                    | mber : FCA000000023<br>: (614)280-3338<br>: (954)208-0845            |   | · ,                   |
| eo<br>          | ••Enter the email ac<br>annual report                  | ddress for this business entit<br>mailings. Enter only one emai      | ty to be used for futu<br>l address please.**     | ire .                 |
| ₩ I             | Email Address:   |  |   |                       |
| NET 1-1         | - Fo<br>Fa   |  |   |                       |
|                 |  | ate of Status  | 0   |                       |
|                 | Certifie<br>Page Co                                    |  | <u> </u>  |                       |
|                 |  | ed Charge  | \$155.00  |                       |

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help



| 6176383  | Page: 3 of 5  | 2021-03-26 11:43:57 CST  | 16144554862                                | From: James Tanks I    |
|--|---|--|--|------------------------|
| cuSign Envelope ID: 07526C6D-                    | 0AF7-4915-8CA0-17E7FB97   | 3260   |  |                        |
|  |   |  |  |                        |
|  |   |  |  |                        |
|  |   |  |  |                        |
| APPLICATION BY FC                                | REIGN LIMITED LIA   | BILITY COMPANY FOR AU<br>IN FLORIDA  | THORIZATION TO TRAN                        | SACT BUSINESS          |
| IN COMPLIANCE WITH SEC<br>COMPANY TO TRANSACT BU |   | ITURES THE FOLLOWING IS SUB<br>ORIDA:  | MITTED TO REGISTER A FOREX                 | IN LIMITED LIABILITY   |
| Family Care Partners H                           | loldings, LLC   | t include "Limited Liability Company.  |  |                        |
| (Name of Foreign                                 | Limited Liability Company, nas                                    | t include "Limited Liability Company,  | " "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")                     |                        |
|  | and a formed for the turning of train                             | acting birsiness in Florida. The alternate nam                                       | e most mehste "I versted frishtigt. German | - T"L L.C.' or "LLC ") |
| Delaware   | and supper for the purpose of this                                | acting methods in ribural rise and many has  |  |                        |
| <b>h</b>   | hich foreign lunited liability compar-                            | 3.   | 86-2833470<br>(FEI mimber, if applicable   |                        |
| 4  | (Date tirst transacted business)<br>(See sections 605.0904 & 605) | n Flondie, if prior to registration.)<br>1905, F.S. in determine penalty liability.) |  |                        |
| c/o innovaCare Health                            |   | c/o Inno   | vaCare Health, L.P.                        |                        |
| 5(Street Address of Principal Office)            |   | (Viai  | ing Acklessy                               |                        |
| 44 S. Broadway, First Floor                      |   | 44 S. Br   | oadway, First Floor                        | F 3                    |
| White Plains, NY 10601                           |   | White P  | ains, NY 10601                             | ÷                      |
| 7. Name and street addres                        | is of Florida registered ag                                       | mt: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptabl   | c)   |                        |
|  | C T Corporation System  | າ  |  | -                      |
| Name:  |   |  |  |                        |
| Office Address:                                  | 1200 South Pine Island  | Ruad   |  |                        |
|  | Plantation  |  | 33324<br>Florida                           |                        |
|  |   | (City)   | (Zip code)                                 |                        |

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

To:

DocuSign Envelope ID: 07526C6D-0AF7-4915-8CA0-17E7FB973260

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

| Title or Capacity: | Name and Address:                       | Title or Capacity: | Name and Address:           |
|--------------------|---|--------------------|-----------------------------|
| □Manager           | Name: InnovaCare Central Florida        | 🗌 Manager          | Name:                       |
| 🗈 Member           | c/o InnovaCare Health, L.P.<br>Address: | □Member            | Address:Address:            |
| Authorized         | 44 S. Broadway, First Floor             | Authorized         | 44 S. Broadway, First Floor |
| Person             | White Plains, NY 10601                  | Person             | White Plains, NY 10601      |
| ]Other             |   | President          | Other                       |
| Manager            | Name:                                   | □ Manager          | Name:                       |
| Member             | c/o InnovaCare Health, L.P.             | ∐ Member           | Address:                    |
| Authorized         | 44 S. Broadway, First Floor             | Authorized         |                             |
| Person             | White Plains, NY 10601                  | Person             |                             |
| Secretary          |   | □ Other            | Other                       |
| Manager            | Name:                                   | 🗌 Manager          | Name:                       |
|                    | Address:                                |                    | Address:                    |
|                    |   |                    |                             |
| Authorized Person  |   | Person             |                             |
| □Other             | ① Other                                 | □Other             | •                           |

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.

OccuSigned by: loug Malton CE4749828A83430...

Signature of an authorized person

Douglas Malton

Typed or printed name of signee



The First State

Page 1

n

16144554862

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "FAMILY CARE PARTNERS HOLDINGS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



of State

Authentication: 202815219 Date: 03-24-21

5607202 8300

SR# 20211032040 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml